

Ryan Financial Lines London



Ryan Financial Lines London is a Managing General Underwriter based out of London, United Kingdom. Our London operation has the expertise to underwrite complex niche risks and develop innovative insurance solutions with rapid response time and a strategic focus on serving clients. We offer innovative products to private and public corporations, through retail and wholesale channels.

Appetite



Full coverage / ABC

- · Primary (for US domiciled risks)
- Excess
- Public Companies



A-side

- Primary
- Excess
- · Excess / DIC
- · Public & Private Companies



Public Offerings of Securities Insurance (POSI)

- Excess
- Public Companies



Restrictions / Excluded classes:

- Cannabis (defined as psychoactive cannabinoid THC (delta-9 tetrahydro-cannabinol)
- Opioid production, manufacturing, alteration, repackaging, distribution—both current and legacy
- Cryptocurrency companies / exchanges

Overview



Product Offerings

- Directors and Officers Liability Insurance
- Public Offering of Securities Insurance (POSI)
- Employment Practices Liability Insurance
- Fiduciary / Pension Trustee Liability Insurance



Capacity

Insurance written by carriers rated "A+" or higher by AM Best



Jurisdiction

Available worldwide



Limits

- Max capacity \$/£/€ 10 million (or local equivalent) for any one risk
- No minimum attachment point
- Direct and reinsurance



Wordings

Lloyd's / London market standard forms and broker bespoke wordings considered

Claims

Our international in-house claims team understands the urgency that an insured feels to return to status quo after an incident occurs or third-party claim is asserted. As such, they work tirelessly and with a strict sense of urgency to coordinate efforts with various experts (including but not limited to: incident response teams, forensics, coverage counsel, defense counsel), co-carriers, underlying carriers, and brokers to ensure the most favorable result possible for the insured. Working on behalf of our capital providers, the in-house claims team is committed to offering white-glove customer service, delivering fair and appropriate coverage determinations, and providing timely responses to insureds and brokers.

We strive to build trusted relationships with our insureds that withstand the test of time, minimize their exposures, and ultimately result in favorable outcomes. Our claims professionals have extensive industry experience and specialized product knowledge that provide them with the expertise necessary to analyze each matter.

Our claims team monitors and reports on emerging claim trends and works hand in hand with our underwriting team. This collaborative approach between the claims and underwriting teams provides both with the robust knowledge base necessary to achieve exceptional results.



Contact

MARK PEETERS

Managing Director +44 (0) 771 358 5626 mark.peeters@ryanfinlines.com

CONNOR PHILLIPS

Junior Underwriter +44 (0) 757 208 3030 connor.phillips@ryanfinlines.com

ryanfinlines.com

Any carrier ratings contained herein are as of 09/01/24. AM Best ratings are under continual review and subject to change or affirmation. To confirm the current rating, please visit www.ambest.com.

The information in this brochure is general in nature and for informational purposes only. It is not intended to be a comprehensive description of the cyber insurance policies of Ryan Financial Lines. The information in this brochure does not constitute an insurance policy nor is it intended to constitute a binding contract. This brochure is not intended nor implied to be a substitute for professional advice. To the full extent permissible by law, Ryan Financial Lines disclaims all responsibility for any error, omission, incompleteness or inaccuracy in this brochure or its failure to comply with the relevant laws or regulations.

Ryan Financial Lines' operations are conducted through multiple legal entities, the choice of which depends on where the entities are authorized to operate and what insurance product they are selling. In the US, Ryan Financial Lines' operations are conducted by Ryan Financial Lines and CorRisk Solutions, each of which are series of RSG Underwriting Managers, LLC (Ryan Specialty Underwriting Managers US and RSG Specialty are Delaware limited liability companies based in Illinois. In the UK, Ryan Financial Lines is a tradename of Ryan Specialty International Limited (Ryan Specialty International), authorized and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority (FRN 733324). Registered office: 30 St. Mary Axe, 13th Floor, London, EC3A 8BF, United Kingdom. Company number 07164987. In the EEA, Ryan Financial Lines is a tradename of Ryan Specialty Nordics AB (Ryan Specialty Nordics), authorized by the Swedish Financial Services Authority. Org nr 556741-6572. Registered office: Brahegatan 2, 114 37 Stockholm, Sweden. In Latin America and the Caribbean, Ryan Financial Lines' operations are conducted by the Ryan Financial Lines Reinsurance division of Ryan Specialty LatAm, LLC, a Delaware limited liability company based in Florida (Ryan Specialty LatAm). Ryan Specialty Underwriting Managers US, RSG Specialty, Ryan Specialty International, Ryan Specialty Nordics and Ryan Specialty LatAm are subsidiaries of Ryan Specialty, LLC. Ryan Financial Lines works directly with brokers, agents and insurance carriers, and as such does not solicit insurance from the public. Some products may only be available in certain jurisdictions, and some products in the US may only be available from surplus lines insurers. In California: RSG Insurance Services, LLC (License #0E50879) and RSG Specialty Insurance Services, LLC (License #0G97516). ©2024 Ryan Specialty, LLC